
Date Oct-24 Nov-07 Nov-14 Nov-21 Dec-05 Dec-12 Dec-19 Jan-09 Jan-16 Jan-23 Jan-30 Feb-06 Feb-13

WEEK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

MAIN FRONT

6:30 PM 6 vs. 10 3 vs. 6 6 vs. 14 4 vs. 6 6 vs. 2 5 vs. 6 6 vs. 11 9 vs. 6 6 vs. 8 6 vs. 12 14 vs. 2 11 vs. 3 10 vs. 8 

7:25 PM 8 vs. 3 5 vs. 12 2 vs. 9 11 vs. 12 8 vs. 5 9 vs. 12 10 vs. 14 4 vs. 10 10 vs. 2 4 vs. 14 12 vs. 4 5 vs. 14 3 vs. 9 

8:20 PM 4 vs. 11 14 vs. 8 1 vs. 10 9 vs. 5 7 vs. 4 14 vs. 13 1 vs. 2 11 vs. 7 13 vs. 5 9 vs. 1 3 vs. 5 2 vs. 4 14 vs. 11 

9:15 PM 7 vs. 13 13 vs. 1 7 vs. 3 3 vs. 1 1 vs. 14 2 vs. 7 13 vs. 4 5 vs. 1 7 vs. 9 11 vs. 13 1 vs. 8 7 vs. 12 1 vs. 7 

MAIN BACK

7:00 PM 2 vs. 5 9 vs. 4 5 vs. 11 2 vs. 8 12 vs. 10 3 vs. 10 8 vs. 9 14 vs. 3 12 vs. 14 2 vs. 3 10 vs. 11 9 vs. 10 4 vs. 5 

7:55 PM 14 vs. 9 11 vs. 2 8 vs. 4 10 vs. 13 11 vs. 9 11 vs. 8 12 vs. 3 8 vs. 12 3 vs. 4 5 vs. 10 7 vs. 6 6 vs. 1 13 vs. 6 

8:50 PM 12 vs. 1 10 vs. 7 12 vs. 13 14 vs. 7 13 vs. 3 4 vs. 1 7 vs. 5 2 vs. 13 1 vs. 11 8 vs. 7 13 vs. 9 8 vs. 13 12 vs. 2 

Team # Wins Losses Standing

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2024 - 2025 STRONGSVILLE RECREATION MENS 35+ BASKETBALL LEAGUE

14 - 19

Al's Squad Alan Sibits 

Skeem Team 

Frank Mastroianni

Wiland Chad Wilson 

First Half Second Half

Feb. 20 - March 27

Still Here Craig Welch

Rain Drops Ibrahim Husain 

Cory Merriweather

Ganley Buick GMC Joe Gerycz

Team George George Solijaga

Nothinbg But Net!

Slim & Chubbies KC McLemore

Washed Up Michael Pempin

Niko's David Csire 

Manager

The Defending Champs Chris Flenoury

Cleveland Cheetahs Michael Radivoj

Precision Ballers Vic Kordan 

35 & Over Basketball Important Notes

7. Teams may start/end a game with 3 players.  

2. The clock will be continuous until the last 2 minutes of the game, unless a 

team is leading by 15 points.  

3. Each team receives three (3) time-outs per game and they do NOT carry 

over into overtime. 

4. The first two overtime periods will be 3 minutes each.  A third overtime will 

be sudden death.  

5. In tournament games, there is no sudden death.  All 3 minutes OT's until 

there is a winner. 

6. There is a ten minute grace period for the first game only. 

1. Playoff games will not be re-scheduledTeam Name


