2024 - 2025 STRONGSVILLE RECREATION MENS 35+ BASKETBALL LEAGUE															
First Half										Second Half					
Date	Oct-24	Nov-07	Nov-14	Nov-21	Dec-05	Dec-12	Dec-19	Jan-09	Jan-16	Jan-23	Jan-30	Feb-06	Feb-13	Feb. 20 - March 27	
WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14 - 19	
MAIN FRONT															
6:30 PM	6 vs. 10	3 vs. 6	6 vs. 14	4 vs. 6	6 vs. 2	5 vs. 6	6 vs. 11	9 vs. 6	6 vs. 8	6 vs. 12	14 vs. 2	11 vs. 3	10 vs. 8		
7:25 PM	8 vs. 3	5 vs. 12	2 vs. 9	11 vs. 12	8 vs. 5	9 vs. 12	10 vs. 14	4 vs. 10	10 vs. 2	4 vs. 14	12 vs. 4	5 vs. 14	3 vs. 9		
8:20 PM	4 vs. 11	14 vs. 8	1 vs. 10	9 vs. 5	7 vs. 4	14 vs. 13	1 vs. 2	11 vs. 7	13 vs. 5	9 vs. 1	3 vs. 5	2 vs. 4	14 vs. 11		
9:15 PM	7 vs. 13	13 vs. 1	7 vs. 3	3 vs. 1	1 vs. 14	2 vs. 7	13 vs. 4	5 vs. 1	7 vs. 9	11 vs. 13	1 vs. 8	7 vs. 12	1 vs. 7		
MAIN BACK															
7:00 PM	2 vs. 5	9 vs. 4	5 vs. 11	2 vs. 8	12 vs. 10	3 vs. 10	8 vs. 9	14 vs. 3	12 vs. 14	2 vs. 3	10 vs. 11	9 vs. 10	4 vs. 5		
7:55 PM	14 vs. 9	11 vs. 2	8 vs. 4	10 vs. 13	11 vs. 9	11 vs. 8	12 vs. 3	8 vs. 12	3 vs. 4	5 vs. 10	7 vs. 6	6 vs. 1	13 vs. 6		
8:50 PM	12 vs. 1	10 vs. 7	12 vs. 13	14 vs. 7	13 vs. 3	4 vs. 1	7 vs. 5	2 vs. 13	1 vs. 11	8 vs. 7	13 vs. 9	8 vs. 13	12 vs. 2		

	35 & Over Basketball									
Team #	Team Name	Manager	Wins	Losses	Standing					
1	The Defending Champs	Chris Flenoury								
2	Cleveland Cheetahs	Michael Radivoj								
3	Precision Ballers	Vic Kordan								
4	Slim & Chubbies	KC McLemore								
5	Washed Up	Michael Pempin								
6	Niko's	David Csire								
7	Still Here	Craig Welch								
8	Rain Drops	Ibrahim Husain								
9	Al's Squad	Alan Sibits								
10	Skeem Team	Cory Merriweather								
11	Team George	George Solijaga								
12	Nothinbg But Net!	Frank Mastroianni								
13	Wiland	Chad Wilson								
14	Ganley Buick GMC	Joe Gerycz								

Important Notes 1. Playoff games will not be re-scheduled 2. The clock will be continuous until the last 2 minutes of the game, unless a team is leading by 15 points. 3. Each team receives three (3) time-outs per game and they do NOT carry over into overtime. 4. The first two overtime periods will be 3 minutes each. A third overtime will be sudden death. 5. In tournament games, there is no sudden death. All 3 minutes OT's until there is a winner. 6. There is a ten minute grace period for the first game only. 7. Teams may start/end a game with 3 players.